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View A

- 25 (5621)
+30 (6745)Max axial load dynamic, kN (lbf)

Max 20 MPa (2900 psi)Grapple / Tool open G 1/2
Grapple / Tool close Max 30 MPa (4350 psi) G 1/2

Connection:
G 1/2

Unlimited
+60 (13491)

2400 (1770)

46 (101)

Max 25 MPa (3625 psi)Rotator
Max working pressure:

Weight, kg (lb)
Rec oilflow, l/min (US gallon)
Torque at 25MPa (3625psi), Nm (lb ft)

Max axial load static, kN (lbf)
Rotation

- 50 (11242)

28 (7.4)

Technical data

27
.0

1.
20

17
.

ROTATOR  GR623X
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Instituta Street - 1, Salaspils. Riga region, LATVIA LV-2169
Phone: +(371) 67 981074, Fax: +(371) 67 981075

E-mail: baltrotors@baltrotors.lv




